3400 Savannah Highway, Jesup,
Wayne, Georgia, United States

31545

2,700 Sqft - 3400 Savannah Highway, Jesup,
Wayne, Georgia, United States 31545

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Subdivision:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:

Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info

$159,900
0.37 Acre
0

0

0

0

2,700 Sqft
1987
NONE
For Sale
151180

Active

N31° 38'49.1"
Wa82° 8' 39.7"

Kelli Lamb
4 +1-912-427-9345

S 912-294-4724
klamb@parker-realty.net

Features

_vn'

Style:

Construct/Siding:
Roof:

Car Storage:
Dining:

Cooling System:

Restaurant

Wood Siding
Metal
11-20 Spaces
Other-see Remarks

Electric, Central Air




