3400 Savannah Highway, Jesup, Wayne, Georgia, United States 31545

2,700 Sqft - 3400 Savannah Highway, Jesup, Wayne, Georgia, United States 31545









Basic Details

Price:	\$159,900
Lot Size:	0.37 Acre
Rooms:	0
Bedrooms:	0
Bathrooms:	0
Half Bathrooms:	0
Square Footage:	2,700 Sqft
Year Built:	1987
Subdivision:	NONE
Listing Type:	For Sale
Listing ID:	151180
Property Status:	Active

Features

Style:

Style:	Restaurant
Construct/Siding:	Wood Siding
Roof:	Metal
Car Storage:	11-20 Spaces
Dining:	Other-see Remarks
Cooling System:	Electric, Central Air

Address Map

Latitude:	N31° 38' 49.1''
Longitude:	W82° 8' 39.7''

Agent Info

Kelli Lamb

3 +1-912-427-9345

3 912-294-4724

™ klamb@parker-realty.net